
File Name Name Organization Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
L210810N.ZIP Tracy Jolly Reynolds Fence  Guardrail tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753‐4992 20 8/9/2021 9:31

DN00737.EBSX David Johnson Apac‐Atlantic, Inc. Harrison Division david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 2 7/21/2021 13:41
DN00737.ZIP Robert Wiggins WNC Paving , Inc. wncbob@bellsouth.net (828) 452‐5826 6 8/9/2021 14:47
DN00737.ZIP Rance Adams Adams Contracting Co. Inc. adamscontracting3@gmail.com (828) 479‐4626 3 8/9/2021 9:52
DN00737.ZIP David Johnson Apac‐Atlantic, Inc. Harrison Division david.johnson@apac.com (865) 546‐3173 1 7/21/2021 13:42

DN00752.001X William Newman NHM Constructors, LLC bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 3 8/9/2021 15:06
DN00752.001X Andy Southards Site Development Corporation asouthards@sitedevelopmentcorp.com (828) 657‐6905 1 8/9/2021 12:01
DN00752.001X Tyler Sigmon Kemp Sigmon Construction Co., Inc. tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302‐7018 1 8/8/2021 16:37
DN00752.EBSX William Newman NHM Constructors, LLC bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 1 8/9/2021 15:05
DN00752.EBSX Andy Southards Site Development Corporation asouthards@sitedevelopmentcorp.com (828) 657‐6905 1 8/9/2021 12:01
DN00752.EBSX Tyler Sigmon Kemp Sigmon Construction Co., Inc. tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302‐7018 1 8/8/2021 16:37
DN00752.EBSX Stephen James Chatham Civil Contracting, LLC stephen@chathamcivil.com (919) 930‐7307 1 7/28/2021 8:32
DN00752.ZIP Timothy Goodson Tennoca Construction Company tim@tennoca.com (828) 665‐8331 1 8/9/2021 13:31
DN00752.ZIP Frank Blythe Blythe Development Co. stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588‐0023 3 8/9/2021 7:00
DN00752.ZIP Tyler Sigmon Kemp Sigmon Construction Co., Inc. tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302‐7018 1 7/29/2021 21:04
DN00752.ZIP John Pressley Graham County Land Company, LLC john@gclnc.com (828) 479‐3581 1 7/28/2021 12:28
DN00752.ZIP Robert Wiggins WNC Paving , Inc. wncbob@bellsouth.net (828) 452‐5826 1 7/27/2021 11:45


